Bi—174. 58

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXITL—ROA DS—continued.

Item.

1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732

1733

1734
1735
1736

1787
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744

1745)

1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761

1762
1763
1764
1765
1766

1767
1768

1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774

1775
1776

| MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roaps, Evc.—continued.
Otago Road District—continued.

Shotover Valley (Upper) Lake
Skipper’s Main Road ’
Staircase Road "
Twenty-five Mile Boundary Creek ‘ »
Bushy to Beach (Palmerston S) ‘Waihemo
Chisholm Road .. Waikouaiti
Double Hill , - ”
Dunback to Hyde ... Waihemo and
Maniototo |
Goodwood Village Settlement to Waihemo
Railway
Hawksbury Bush Waikouaiti

Hayward’s Point . ”
Hill Road, from Section 75, Block Y

L, North Harbour and Blueskm

towards Waitati Township
Kenyon Road »
Kilmog Hill ”
Lewis Road to Corner Bush ’
Lower Harbour Road. '
Mahony Road e ‘Waihemo

Macrae’s to Dunback "
Middle District Road (Ueborah Bay) Waikouaiti
Moonlight to Rock and Pillar ... Waihemo and
Taieri
Mount Fortune Run Waitaki
Mount Misery »
Mountain Track Waikouaiti
Muddy Creek Crossing ... Waihemo
Omuraatu Native Reserve Waitaki
Port Moeraki to Hampden . o
Puketiraki to Merton Waikouaiti
Puketiraki Native Reserve ’
Purakanui to Waitati "
Quarry Road "

Rossiter Road (Mount Cargill) ... v

Round Hill Road "
Seacliff Asylum Road : "
Shag River Road (Bushy Park) ‘Waihemo
Sheep-yards to Round Hill Waikouaiti
Telegraph Road (Waitati) . »
Waikouaiti Beach approach ... Borough of
Hawksbury
Waitati to Waikari Waikouaiti
Zig-Zag »
Hindon Slip Taien
Taieri Bridge to Pukekura , "

Taieri River Bridge (All:mton) »
(on account of £1,500) )
West Taieri Bridge »
Beaumont to Miller’s Flat (east side Tuapeka
of river)
Clark’s Fiat to Greenfield ’
Clyde and Alexandra to Ophir ... Vincent
Clyde Bridge »
Clyde to Lake County boundary »
Cly de to Tuapeka County boundarv "
Crookburn Bridge to Tuapeka Tuapeka
Mouth
Diamond Deviation (£1 for £1) »
Dunrobin: Bridge . . ”

1906-17.

100
130

150
50
50

100

100

100

300 |

200
80




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

