## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906–7.		
Western - Committee	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WOR	KS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 105—continued.		£	£	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Otago Road District—continued.		1 .		
1725	Shotover Valley (Upper)	. Lake			
$\frac{1726}{1727}$	Skipper's Main Road	,,,	130 300		
1727 $1728$	Staircase Road Twenty-five Mile Boundary Creek	"	150		
1729	Bushy to Beach (Palmerston S.)	. Waihemo	50	,	
1730		. Waikouaiti	50		
1731	Double Hill	· ,	60		
1732	Dunback to Hyde				
1733	Condend Village Sattlement to	Maniototo Waihemo	100		
1700	Goodwood Village Settlement to Railway	o wanemo	100		
1734	Hawksbury Bush	Waikouaiti	100		
1735		. ,,	50		
1736		· ,,	50		
	I., North Harbour and Blueskin	,		)	
1505	towards Waitati Township		100		
$\frac{1737}{1738}$	Kenyon Road Kilmog Hill	• **	100		
1739	Lewis Road to Corner Bush	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	100		
1740		• ;	100		
1741	Mahony Road	TTT 11	50		
1742	Macrae's to Dunback	,,,,,	200		
1743	Middle District Road (Deborah Bay	1 1777			
1744	Moonlight to Rock and Pillar		300		
1745	Mount Fortune Run	Taieri Waitaki	150		
1746	Mount Misery	, with	50		
1747	Mountain Track	. Waikouaiti			
1748	Muddy Creek Crossing	. Waihemo	50	r	. •
1749	Omuraatu Native Reserve	. Waitaki			
1750		· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	50		
$\begin{array}{c} 1751 \\ 1752 \end{array}$	Puketiraki to Merton Puketiraki Native Reserve	. Waikouaiti	200 50		
1753	Purakanui to Waitati	<b>37</b>	50		
1754	Quarry Road	• ;,	50		
1755	Rossiter Road (Mount Cargill)		50	٠	
1756	Round Hill Road	• ,,	100		
1757	Seacliff Asylum Road		50		
$1758 \\ 1759$	Shoon words to Round Will	Wailranaiti	50 75		
1760			50		
1761	Waikouaiti Beach approach	Dannigh of	81		
		Hawksbury			
1762	Waitati to Waikari	. Waikouaiti	100		
1763	Zig-Zag	. ". Todow	100 100		
$1764 \\ 1765$	Hindon Slip Taieri Bridge to Pukekura	. Taierı	100		
1766		• "	500		
	(on account of £1,500)	,,		1	
1767	West Taieri Bridge	. "	500		
1768		e Tuapeka	100		
1 700	of river)		100		
$\frac{1769}{1770}$		. Vincent	100 163		
1771	Clyde and Alexandra to Ophir Clyde Bridge		100		
1772	Clyde to Lake County boundary	• ;	100		
1773	Clyde to Tuapeka County boundary	γ,,	100		100
1774		a Tuapeka	300		
1775	Mouth Diamond Deviation (£1 for £1)	es es	200		51.7
1776		, ,,	80		
1110	Damoon Dinge	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. 00		